
Beechwood Equestrian Centre British Dressage (I-GP)+PE

Friday, November 22, 2019 - Friday, November 22, 2019

Class 1 1 Preliminary Test 15  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Place

08:00 137 Tate Purcell 1712287 Jetti Girl 1933676 Bronze 172 71 69 1b

08:07 102 Carolyn Pewter 198099 EADSGER-DIRK FAN KOARTSWEAGEN 1635510a Silver 170 69 68 1s

08:14 118 Abby Cooper 1610938 KFS NICELY DUN 1934027 Bronze 164 67 66

08:21 104 Ellane Farmer 1711661 Get Wiggy With It (Bradley) 1732558 Silver 157 62 63

08:28 139 Amy Fuller 401479 Cleopatra CB 56013 Silver 156 63 62

Class 2 2 Preliminary Test 17(a)  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Place

08:35 137 Tate Purcell 1712287 Jetti Girl 1933676 Bronze 197 70 68 1b

08:42 139 Amy Fuller 401479 Cleopatra CB 56013 Silver 190 64 66 1s

08:49 104 Ellane Farmer 1711661 Get Wiggy With It (Bradley) 1732558 Silver 189 65 65

08:56 113 Jane Milton 1510256 Parkhill 18 1530309 Bronze 176 60 61

09:03 119 Kerry White 348414 Demirela Daisy 1735657 Gold ns

Class 3 3 Novice Test 23  Bronze, Silver, GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Number of Entries: 12

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

09:20 145 Angela Armstrong 1513784 Dungess Hollyoakes 153584 Bronze WD

09:27 119 Kerry White 348414 Demirela Daisy 1735657 Silver ns

09:34 116 Jodi Ladonikolas 401622 Vada 1833523 Silver ns

09:41 122 Emma Hoy 57142 Elka 1634994 Silver 171 44.5 71 1s

09:48 159 Jessica Williams 59196 Westoak Malbec 5297307 Silver 165 44 69 2s

09:55 133 Ben Martin 46701 Sancus 1933288 Gold 164 42 68 1g

10:02 158 Claire Knowles 23493 Fourstar Wolkendeed 1635432 Gold 164 41.5 68

10:09 148 Roxanne Carter 1712937 First Date 1933803 Silver 164 41.5 68

10:16 135 Nicola Thornton 308366 Gf Falcon 1632183 Silver 161 40.5 67

10:23 147 Adrienne Devonish 1910416 knight in shining armour 1735572 Bronze 158 40.5 66 1b

10:30 123 Kizzy Smith 180998 Regeneration 1734356 Silver 153 38.5 64

10:37 103 Charlotte Armstrong 374636 Ciao Bella Herself 1536046 Silver 147 36.5 61

Class 4 4 Novice Test 37(a)  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Number of Entries: 13

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

10:55 122 Emma Hoy 57142 Elka 1634994 Silver wd

11:02 145 Angela Armstrong 1513784 Dungess Hollyoakes 153584 Bronze WD

11:09 148 Roxanne Carter 1712937 First Date 1933803 Silver 187 56 69 1S

11:16 158 Claire Knowles 23493 Fourstar Wolkendeed 1635432 Gold 180 53 67 1G

11:37 106 Chloe Ansell 1810090 MISTER NED 1830145 Silver 178 54 66 2S

11:23 133 Ben Martin 46701 Sancus 1933288 Gold 125 53 66

11:30 140 Caroline Kemp 1611560 Ruiz Senor 1634789 Silver 178 53 66

11:44 135 Nicola Thornton 308366 Gf Falcon 1632183 Silver 177 53 66

11:58 123 Kizzy Smith 180998 Regeneration 1734356 Silver 175 52 65

12:05 159 Jessica Williams 59196 Westoak Malbec 5297307 Silver 175 52 65

12:12 138 Molly Wing 1710434 Odwyn Meganwy 59604121 Silver 172 52 64

12:19 103 Charlotte Armstrong 374636 Ciao Bella Herself 1536046 Silver 159 49 59

12:26 109 Christine Talbot 1811579 TEX SUGAR GHOST 1832606 Silver 156 46 58

Class 5 5 Elementary Test 45  Bronze, Silver, GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Lotte Olsen Number of Entries: 10

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Place

12:35 125 Nicola Thornton 308366 our pleasure 1635577 Silver wd

12:42 115 Serah Goldsworthy 168483 River II 1630691 silver 197 55 68 1s

12:56 132 Shelley Brooks 142662 Made Me Laarf 1833597 Silver 196 55 68 2s

13:03 108 Jayne Cummins 288977 Spring Vayu 1734261 Bronze 192 54 66 1b

13:10 126 Juliet Cottey 14397 Bally Ogan BOy 45292 Bronze 186 52 64

13:17 149 Roxanne Carter 1712937 Knight in shining armour 1735572 Silver 184 52 64

13:24 142 Sasha Hall 401627 His Royal Highness II 1732111 Silver 176 50 61

13:31 114 Alexandra Durso 1513674 Charlie clover 1535913 Silver 174 50 60

13:38 146 Sharon Gerard 193569 Sven II 1430428 Silver 173 50 60

13:45 160 Jayne Gingell 174033 Hyperion 1734520 Gold 173 48 60 1g

Class 6 6 Elementary Test 59  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Lotte Olsen Number of Entries: 13

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

14:05 142 Sasha Hall 401627 His Royal Highness II 1732111 Silver E E E

14:12 150 Emma Kelsey 1712787 Rogilds Hefaistos 1932264 Silver wd

14:19 132 S Brooks 142662 Made Me Laarf 1833597 Silver wd

14:33 153 Sharon Scarlett 1710412 Louie VIII 1730763 Bronze wd

14:40 120 Claire Knowles 23493 Jackpots Vashti 1831605 Gold 228 57 71 1g

14:47 115 Serah Goldsworthy 168483 River II 1630691 silver 212 54 66 1s

14:54 106 Chloe Ansell 1810090 MISTER NED 1830145 Bronze 209 53 65 1b

15:01 144 Amanda Gillett 238252 Earl Winston 1630294 Silver 209 53 65 2s

15:08 149 Roxanne Carter 1712937 Knight in shining armour 1735572 Silver 208 52 65

15:15 160 Jayne Gingell 174033 Hyperion 1734520 Gold 208 52 65

15:22 125 Nicola Thornton 308366 our pleasure 1635577 Silver 206 52 64

15:36 140 Caroline Kemp 1611560 Ruiz Senor 1634789 Silver 198 50 62

15:43 114 Alexandra Durso 1513674 Charlie clover 1535913 Silver 197 50 61

Class 7 7 Medium Test 69  Bronze, Silver, GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Lotte Olsen Number of Entries: 7

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

16:00 129 Hannah Deuce 278297 Skikkild's Wince 55327 Silver 213 52 64 1s

16:07 101 Jacqueline Adams-Hooker 250449 Carat 58740 Silver wd

141 Simone Ward 40240 DONNER HD 1634756 Gold ret

16:21 156 Mandy Scott 1022006 Mustard 1731220 Silver 199 50 60

16:28 152 Sarah Wilson 260312 Easy Asset 260312 Bronze 183 46 55 1b

16:35

16:42 162 Maria Dunne 192503 sindal florino 60321 silver ret

124 Louise Bulless 1711624 Hollyfields lord gwynfor 1732672A Bronze wd

Class 8 8 Medium Test 75  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Lesley Burling Number of Entries: 10

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

17:00 121 Debbie Symes 493 Gringo ZA 1933861 Silver ns

17:07 151 Emma Kelsey 1712787 Janus Ii Van Koekshof 1734294 Silver ns

17:14 161 Claire Knowles 23493 Corona S 58649 Gold 256 55 69 1g

17:21 141 Simone Ward 40240 DONNER HD 1634756 Gold 246 55 66

17:28 120 Claire Knowles 23493 Jackpots Vashti 1831605 Silver 245 54 66 1s

17:35 105 Maxine Dowman 16942 Biggles Tosha 1432505 Silver 243 53 66 2s

17:42 117 Janine Austin 356352 Esprit van Boshoven 327972 Silver 239 53 64

17:56 143 Lucie Manna 129186 Fynjela D 1535974 Silver 232 52 63

18:03 129 Hannah Deuce 278297 Skikilds Wince 5532704139 Gold 231 50 62

18:10 156 Mandy Scott 1022006 Mustard 1731220 Silver 226 50 61

18:17 152 Sarah Wilson 260312 Easy Asset 260312 Bronze 209 47 56 1b

Class 9 9 Advanced Medium Test 85  Bronze, Silver, GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Lesley Burling Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

18:34 105 Maxine Dowman 16942 Biggles Tosha 1432505 Silver 225 40 66

18:41 143 Lucie Manna 129186 Fynjela D 1535974 Silver wd

18:48 111 Sophie Chatwin 275417 Belcanto Des Anges 57521 Silver wd

19:02 107 Kaye De Graaff 53961 Don Johnson II 59388 Silver 227 40 67 1s

18:55 128 Claire Bernard 1410620 Wortila 1535661 Silver 223 39.5 65

Class 10 10 Advanced Medium Test 96  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Lesley Burling Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

19:09 154 Alice Begg 401418 Gluckauf 61078 Silver 241 39.5 63

19:16 134 Elaine Wallace 234320 Fairway 49587 Silver 234 38 61

19:23 107 Kaye De Graaff 53961 Don Johnson II 59388 Silver 248 40 65 1s

Class 11 11 Advanced Test 105  GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Lesley Burling Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

19:40 127 Trevor Downham 18252 Reubens 51446 Gold wd

19:47 130 linda keenan 108359 AB 56425 Gold wd

Class 12 12 FEI Prix St Georges PSG Test (update 2017)  Q Bronze, Silver, GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Lesley Burling Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

19:54 112 Sarah Williams 42005 Bohingus w 42933 Gold wd

20:01 131 Kenneth Dyrby 165042 Dancing Diamond 60716 Gold wd



20:08 155 Alice Begg 401418 Farfan 1734366 Silver 1s

Class 14 14 FEI PE Grade 4 PYOP4  Bronze, Silver, GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Lotte Olsen Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Test Placing

15.53 136 Katie Radzik 401026 ShowKia 1431342 Gold 205 42.5 71 novice A 1

16:49 136 Katie Radzik 401026 ShowKia 1431342 Gold 270 41.5 66 ind VI 2

Class 17 17 FEI PE Grade 1 PYOP1  Bronze, Silver, GoldArena 1 Indoor Arena Judge/s Lotte Olsen Number of Entries: 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Test Placing

16:14 163 Sophie Lingfield 1711077 Trust April 1731557 Bronze 112 42 70 PYOP G1 Bronze test 3 1


